
VICE 
DAILY 

PRESIDENT LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Entry 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

*Selected names should be underscored. 

Time 

9:00 

.0:45 

.1:00 

11:45 

12:15 

12:30 

1:45 

7:00ES 

7:06 

7:30 

7:45 

7:45 

3:00 

9:30 

10:30 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

Lo 

T 

LD 

LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Awoke 

f Major  Cross 

Swim with  Mrs . J,  Luci,  visit  with  Kellams 

Lunch with  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Kellam,  CK  MF,  Mrs  J,  Luci 

t Mr.  Alfred  Petsch  --  talked  to  Mrs.  Petsch 

Left ranch  with  Mrs.  J  and  Mr.  Kellam  followed  by  Mrs.  Kellam, 

Took off  for  D.  C.  in  Air  Force  plane  from  Bergstrom  AFB  with 
Glynn, and  Youngblood 

Arrival at  Andrews  AFB 

Local call  from  car to  Zephyr 

Arrived at  4040  52nd  Street 

t Bill  White  --  inviting  him  to  dinner  --  h e declined 

t Bobby  Baker-  not  at  home  --  talked  to  Dottie 
t Congressman  Joe  Kilgore  -  inviting  him  to  dinner  -  he  declined 

At the  pool  -  CK,  MF 

Dinner, CK,  MF--joined  by  Jenkins  and  three  sons  for  coffee 

To bed 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 

Day Sunday 
Date July  8, 1967 

CK, Luci 

MF, CK,  Liz, 

Expenditure 
Code 

Christy, Sgt. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

SEE ENTRIES 6  and 8  on  face  of  this  sheet. 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


