Day Sunday '

The Vice President began his day at (place) LBJ RANCH

Date July 8 1962

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
		Lo	LD		
1	9:00			Awoke	
2	0:45		LD	f Major Cross	
3	1:00			Swim with Mrs. J, Lucy, visit with Kellams	
4	11:45			Lunch with Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, CK MF, Mrs J, Lucy	
5	12:15	Lo		t Mr. Alfred Petsch talked to Mrs. Petsch	
6	12:30			Left ranch with Mrs. J and Mr. Kellam followed by Mrs. Kellam, CK, Lucy	i
7	1:45	:		Took off for D. C. in Air Force plane from Bergstrom AFB with MF, CK, Liz, Christ Glynn, and Youngblood	y, Sgt.
8	7:00ES	Т		Arrival at Andrews AFB	
9	7:06			Local call fromcar to Zephyr	
10	7:30			Arrived at 4040 52nd Street	
11	7:45			t Bill White inviting him to dinner he declined	
12	7:45		•	t Bobby Baker- not at home td ked to Dottie t Congressman Joe Kilgore - inviting him to dinner - he declined	
13	B:00			At the pool - CK, MF	
14	9:30			Dinner, CK, MFjoined by Jenkins and three sons for coffee	
15	10:30			To bed	

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

		 					
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
SEE	EN T RES	6 and 8 on face of thi	s sheet.				
	÷						
		,		•			

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.